
DBHDS Approved Peer Recovery Specialist Trainers as of February 2017 

 

Cristy Corbin 

Family Support Partner Supervisor 
UMFS – Richmond Regional Center 

3900 W. Broad St. 
Richmond, VA 23230 

(804)353-4461 x1253 
ccorbin@umfs.org  

Ann Benner 
REACH Program Director 

VOCAL 
1904 Byrd Ave. 

Richmond, VA 23230 
(804)343-1777 

ann@vocalvirginia.org  

Sandy Kanehl 
Executive Director 

Roads to Recovery 

2600 Memorial Ave., Suite 107 
Lynchburg, VA 24501 

(434)455-0053 
sandykanehi@hotmail.com  

www.roads2recovery.org  

Robin Hairfield-Cook 
Executive Director 

We Care, Inc. 
509 East Church St. 

Martinsville, VA 24112 

(276)634-0300 Center 
(276)806-1910 Cell 

robin@wecarerecovery.org  
robinhairfield@yahoo.com  

(276)634-0038 Fax 
http://www.wecarerecovery.org  

Thomas E. Pratt 

113 Rockland Terrace 
Suffolk, VA 23434 

(757)403-8557 

(757)291-3084 
kapcomach@aol.com 

Thomas.Pratt2@va.gov 

 

Cynthia Dudley 

Executive Director & Co-Founder 
Trillium Drop-In Center, Inc. 

13184 Centerpointe Way 
Woodbridge, VA 22193 

(703)763-3865 
CynthiaD_va@yahoo.com  

Marjorie Yates 
Acting Executive Director 

SAARA of VA 
2000 Mecklenburg St. 

Richmond. VA 23223 
(804)762-4445 

marjoriey@saaracenter.org  
marjorieyates3@gmail.com  

(804)922-9882 

Robin Hubert 

Executive Director 
On Our Own of Roanoke Valley 

429 Elm Ave., SW 
Roanoke, VA 24016 

(540)362-0061 
rhubert@rvonourown.com  

Francis Fletcher 

McShin Foundation 
2300 Dumbarton Rd. 

Richmond, VA 23228 

(202)431-6378 
francisf@mcshin.org 

Becky Crow Graser 

Consumer Recovery Liaison  
MPNN CSB 

PO Box 40 13794 Tidewater Trail 
Saluda, VA  23149 

Ph. 804.758.8014 
Fax. 804.758.8030 

rgraser@mpnn.state.va.us 
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